Milton Academy
Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1) 4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

9/3/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE Bus drivers on campus for LS bus orientation 8am - 10:30am
9/4/24 normal 2:20 PM normal normal ADDITIONAL 2:20PM BUSES FOR LS & MS EARLY RELEASE (2:20pm buses follow 4pm bus routes, Boston bus does not go to Cambridge)
9/5/24 normal 2:20 PM normal normal ADDITIONAL 2:20PM BUSES FOR LS & MS EARLY RELEASE (2:20pm buses follow 4pm bus routes, Boston bus does not go to Cambridge)
9/6/24 normal 2:20 PM normal normal ADDITIONAL 2:20PM BUSES FOR LS & MS EARLY RELEASE (2:20pm buses follow 4pm bus routes, Boston bus does not go to Cambridge)
9/9/24 normal normal normal normal

9/10/24 normal normal normal normal

9/11/24 normal normal normal normal

9/12/24 normal normal normal normal

9/13/24 normal normal normal normal

9/16/24 normal normal normal normal

9/17/24 normal normal normal normal

9/18/24 normal normal normal normal

9/19/24 normal normal normal normal

9/20/24 normal normal normal normal

9/23/24 normal normal normal normal

9/24/24 normal normal normal normal

9/25/24 normal normal normal normal

9/26/24 normal normal normal normal

9/27/24 normal normal normal normal

9/30/24 normal normal normal normal

10/1/24 normal normal normal normal

10/2/24 normal normal normal normal

10/3/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE =~ NO SERVICE ROSH HASHANAH

10/4/24 normal normal normal normal

10/7/24 normal normal normal normal

10/8/24 normal normal normal normal

10/9/24 normal normal normal normal
10/10/24 normal normal normal normal

10/11/24 normal normal normal normal
10/14/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY
10/15/24 normal normal normal normal
10/16/24 normal normal normal normal
10/17/24 normal normal normal normal
10/18/24 normal normal normal normal
10/21/24 NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO CLASSES
10/22/24 normal normal normal normal
10/23/24 normal normal normal normal
10/24/24 normal normal normal normal
10/25/24 normal normal normal normal
10/28/24 normal normal normal normal
10/29/24 normal normal normal normal
10/30/24 normal normal normal normal
10/31/24 normal normal normal normal

11/1/24 normal 12:15pm departure normal normal ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
11/4/24 normal normal normal normal

11/5/24 normal normal normal normal

11/6/24 normal normal normal normal

11/7/24 normal normal normal normal



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
11/8/24
1111724
11/12/24
11/13/24
11/14/24
11/15/24
11/18/24
11/19/24
11/20/24
11/121/24
11/22/24
11/25/24
11/26/24
11127124
11/28/24
11/29/24
12/2/24
12/3/124
12/4/24
12/5/24
12/6/24
12/9/24
12/10/24
12/11/24
12/12/24
12/13/24
12/16/24
12/17/24
12/18/24
12/19/24
12/20/24
12/23/24
12/24/24
12/25/24
12/26/24
12/27/24
12/30/24
12/31/24
1/1/25
1/2/25
1/3/25
1/6/25
117125
1/8/25
1/9/25
1/10/25
1/13/25
1/14/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1) 4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15pm departure
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
3:30pm only
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15pm only
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO LATE BUS
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO LATE BUS
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR MS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
3:30PM BUSES ONLY (3:30pm buses will follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

12:15PM BUSES ONLY (12:15pm buses will follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
1/15/25
1/16/25
1/17/25
1/20/25
1/21/25
1/22/25
1/23/25
1/24/25
1/27/25
1/28/25
1/29/25
1/30/25
1/31/25
2/3/25
2/4/25
2/5/25
2/6/25
2/7125
2/10/25
2/11/25
2/12/25
2/13/25
2/14/25
2/17/25
2/18/25
2/19/25
2/20/25
2/21/25
2/24/25
2/25/25
2/26/25
2/27/25
2/28/25
3/3/25
3/4/25
3/5/25
3/6/25
3/7/25
3/10/25
3/11/25
3/12/25
3/13/25
3/14/25
3/17/25
3/18/25
3/19/25
3/20/25
3/21/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1)

normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
normal

NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15PM DEPARTURE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
3:30pm only
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

normal

normal

normal

NO SERVICE MLK DAY

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal LS & MS NOT IN SESSION, US EXAMS
normal

NO SERVICE LUNAR NEW YEAR
normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
NO SERVICE PRESIDENTS' DAY
normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal

NO LATE BUS 3:30PM BUSES ONLY (3:30pm buses will follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK
NO SERVICE SPRING BREAK



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
3/24/25
3/25/25
3/26/25
3/27/25
3/28/25
3/31/25

4/1/25

4/2/25

4/3/25

4/4/25

4/7/25

4/8/25

4/9/25
4/10/25
4/11/25
4/14/25
4/15/25
4/16/25
4117125
4/18/25
4/21/25
4/22/25
4/23/25
4/24/25
4/25/25
4/28/25
4/29/25
4/30/25

5/1/25

5/2/25

5/5/25

5/6/25

5/7/25

5/8/25

5/9/25
5/12/25
5/13/25
5/14/25
5/15/25
5/16/25
5/19/25
5/20/25
5/21/25
5/22/25
5/23/25
5/26/25
5/27/25
5/28/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1)

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
12:15PM DEPARTURE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
normal
normal

4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal

NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
NO SERVICE
normal
normal

SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK

ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
PATRIOTS' DAY

ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR MS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)

MEMORIAL DAY



Milton Academy

Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025

DATE
5/29/25
5/30/25

6/2/25

6/3/25

6/4/25

6/5/25

6/6/25

MORNING BUS 3PM BOSTON BUS (1)

normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal
normal

normal
normal
normal
normal

12:15 PM
NO SERVICE
NO SERVICE

4PM BUSES (4) 6PM BUSES (4 SPECIAL ROUTE

normal

normal

normal

normal

normal
1:15pm only
12:15pm only

normal
normal
normal
normal ADDITIONAL 10:30AM BUSES FOR MS EARLY RELEASE (10:30am buses follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
normal ADDITIONAL 12:15PM BUSES FOR LS EARLY RELEASE (12:15pm buses follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)

NO LATE BUS 1:15PM BUSES ONLY (1:15pm buses will follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)
NO LATE BUS 12:15PM BUSES ONLY (12:15pm buses will follow all 6pm bus routes, Boston bus will go to Causeway and Cambridge)



