Milton Acaden	ny												
Daily Bus Sch	edule 2024-2025												
DATE	MORNING BU	3PM BOSTON BUS (1)	4PM BUSES (4)	6PM BUSES (4	SPECIAL ROUT	E							
9/3/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	Bus drivers on c	ampus for LS bus	s orientation 8am -	10:30am					
9/4/24	normal	2:20 PM	normal	normal					20pm buses follow	4pm bus routes	, Boston bus doe	s not go to Cambrid	dge)
9/5/24	normal	2:20 PM	normal	normal					•	•		s not go to Cambrid	• ,
9/6/24	normal	2:20 PM		normal	ADDITIONAL 2:2	20PM BUSES FO	OR LS & MS EARL	Y RELEASE (2	:20pm buses follow	v 4pm bus routes	, Boston bus doe	s not go to Cambrid	dge)
9/9/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/10/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/11/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/12/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/13/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/16/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/17/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/18/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/19/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/20/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/23/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/24/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/25/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/26/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/27/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
9/30/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/1/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/2/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/2/24		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE		ROSH HASHAN	IAH							
10/4/24	normal	normal	normal	normal	ROOMINATIA								
10/7/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/7/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/9/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/10/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/10/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/11/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		INDIGENOUS P	EODI ES DAV							
10/14/24	normal	normal	normal	normal	NDIOLINOUS P	LOI LLO DAI							
10/15/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/10/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/17/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/16/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		NO CLASSES								
10/21/24	normal	normal	normal	normal	INO CLAGGES								
10/22/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/23/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/24/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/25/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/28/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
10/29/24	normal	normal		normal									
10/30/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
					ADDITIONAL 40	O.4EDM DUECE	FOR LE EARLY DE	ELEASE (40:41	Enm busse falle	Com buo resite	. Poston bus	III ao to Couociii	and Cambridge)
11/1/24	normal	12:15pm departure	normal	normal	ADDITIONAL 12	2. I SPIVI BUSES I	FUR LO EARLY RI	ELEASE (12:1	ppin puses tollow	opm ous route	, Boston bus Wi	ill go to Causeway	anu Campriage)
11/4/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
11/5/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
11/6/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									
11/7/24	normal	normal	normal	normal									

Milton Acaden	ny													
Daily Bus Sch	edule 2024-2025													
DATE	MORNING BU	3PM BOSTON BUS (1)	4PM BUSES (4)	6PM BUSES (4	SPECIAL ROUT	E								
11/8/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/11/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/12/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/13/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/14/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/15/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/18/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/19/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/20/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
11/21/24	normal	normal	normal	normal	ADDITIONAL 12	1.1EDM DIICEC	FOR MS EARLY R	EI EASE (12:15n	m huses follow (nm hue routoe	Roeton bue will	go to Causoway	and Cambridge)	
11/22/24	normal	normal	3:30pm only				buses will follow					-	and Cambridge)	
11/25/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE		0.30pm	Duses WIII IOIIOW	opin bus routes,	Doston bus Will	go to Causeway	and Cambridge	,		
11/25/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE										
11/27/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE										
11/28/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE										
11/29/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	FALL BREAK									
12/2/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/3/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/4/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/5/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/6/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/9/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/10/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/11/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/12/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/13/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/16/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/17/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/18/24	normal	normal	normal	normal										
12/19/24	normal	12:15pm departure	12:15pm only	NO LATE BUS	12:15PM BUSES	S ONLY (12:15p	m buses will follo	w all 6pm bus ro	utes, Boston bus	will go to Cause	eway and Camb	ridge)		
12/20/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
12/23/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
12/24/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
12/25/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
12/26/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
12/27/24	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
12/30/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		WINTER BREAK									
12/31/24	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		WINTER BREAK									
1/1/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	WINTER BREAK	(
1/2/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		WINTER BREAK									
1/3/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		WINTER BREAK									
1/6/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/7/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/8/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/9/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/10/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/13/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/14/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										

Milton Academ	ny													
Daily Bus Sch	edule 2024-2025													
•														
DATE	MORNING BUS	3PM BOSTON BUS (1)	4PM BUSES (4)	6PM BUSES (4	SPECIAL ROUT	E								
1/15/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/16/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/17/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/20/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	MIKDAY									
1/21/25	normal	normal	normal	normal	WER BY									
1/22/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/23/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/24/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/27/25	normal	NO SERVICE	normal	normal	LS & MS NOT IN	SESSION LIS E	VAMC							
					LS & IVIS NOT IN	5E55ION, US E	EXAIVIS							
1/28/25	normal	normal	normal	normal	LUNIAD NEW VE	A.D.								
1/29/25		NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE		LUNAR NEW YE	AK								
1/30/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
1/31/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/3/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/4/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/5/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/6/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/7/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/10/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/11/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/12/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/13/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/14/25	normal	12:15PM DEPARTURE		normal			OR LS EARLY RE	ELEASE (12:15pi	n buses follow	6pm bus routes	, Boston bus wil	go to Causeway	and Cambridge)	
2/17/25	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	PRESIDENTS' D	AY								
2/18/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/19/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/20/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/21/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/24/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/25/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/26/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/27/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
2/28/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/3/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/4/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/5/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/6/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/7/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/10/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/11/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/12/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/13/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
3/13/25						ONLY (2.20	uses will follow f	Spm bus routes.	Boston bus will	go to Causewa	y and Cambridge	e)		
3/13/25	normal	NO SERVICE	3:30pm only	NO LATE BUS	3:30PM BUSES	UNLY (3:30pm b								
			3:30pm only NO SERVICE		SPRING BREAK		Judes Will Tollow							
3/14/25 3/17/25	normal NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	SPRING BREAK		added will follow to	,						
3/14/25 3/17/25 3/18/25	normal NO SERVICE NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK									
3/14/25 3/17/25	normal NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE	SPRING BREAK									

Milton Acaden	ny													
Daily Bus Sch	edule 2024-2025													
DATE	MORNING BUS	3PM BOSTON BUS (1)	4PM BUSES (4)	6PM BUSES (4	SPECIAL ROUTI	E								
3/24/25	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	SPRING BREAK									
3/25/25	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	NO SERVICE	SPRING BREAK									
3/26/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		SPRING BREAK									
3/27/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		SPRING BREAK									
3/28/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		SPRING BREAK									
3/31/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		SPRING BREAK									
4/1/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/2/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/3/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/4/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/7/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/8/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/9/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/10/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/10/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/11/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/15/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/16/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/17/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/17/25	normal			normal	ADDITIONAL 12	·15DM DIISES E	ODISEADIVE	 	n husas fallow 6	nm hue routee	Roeton bue will a	no to Caucoway	and Cambridge)	
4/16/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		PATRIOTS' DAY	. 13FW 603E3 F	OR LS EARLT R	LEASE (12.15pi	ii buses iollow e	pin bus routes,	Boston bus win t	jo to Causeway a	ina Cambriage)	
4/22/25	normal	normal	normal	normal	FAIRIOTS DAT									
4/23/25														
4/23/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/24/25	normal	normal	normal											
	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/28/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/29/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
4/30/25	normal	normal	normal	normal	ADDITIONAL 40	4504 011050 5	00 40 540140	FI FAOF (40-45-		\ \	D 4 1			
5/1/25	normal	normal	normal	normal	ADDITIONAL 12	:15PM BUSES F	OR MS EARLY R	ELEASE (12:15p	m buses follow (opm bus routes,	Boston bus will	go to Causeway	and Cambridge)	
5/2/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/5/25	normal .	normal	normal	normal										
5/6/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/7/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/8/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/9/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/12/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/13/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/14/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/15/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/16/25	normal .	normal .	normal	normal .										
5/19/25	normal .	normal	normal	normal										
5/20/25	normal .	normal	normal	normal										
5/21/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/22/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/23/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/26/25	NO SERVICE		NO SERVICE		MEMORIAL DAY									
5/27/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/28/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										

Milton Acader	my													
Daily Bus Schedule 2024-2025														
DATE	MORNING BUS	3PM BOSTON BUS (1)	4PM BUSES (4)	6PM BUSES (4	SPECIAL ROUT	E								
5/29/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
5/30/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
6/2/25	normal	normal	normal	normal										
6/3/25	normal	normal	normal	normal	ADDITIONAL 10	:30AM BUSES F	OR MS EARLY R	ELEASE (10:30a	m buses follow	all 6pm bus rout	es, Boston bus	will go to Causev	way and Cambrid	ge)
6/4/25	normal	12:15 PM	normal	normal	ADDITIONAL 12	:15PM BUSES F	OR LS EARLY RE	LEASE (12:15pr	m buses follow a	ıll 6pm bus route	s, Boston bus	will go to Causew	vay and Cambridg	ge)
6/5/25	normal	NO SERVICE	1:15pm only	NO LATE BUS	1:15PM BUSES	ONLY (1:15pm b	uses will follow	all 6pm bus route	es, Boston bus v	vill go to Causev	ay and Cambrid	ige)		
6/6/25	normal	NO SERVICE	12:15pm only	NO LATE BUS	12:15PM BUSES	ONLY (12:15pn	n buses will follo	w all 6pm bus ro	utes, Boston bu	s will go to Caus	eway and Camb	ridge)		